Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

19
369

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Yellow Youth up to 7yo M/F
Nixon Bredin M Yellow Il Koryo Nz 5.583

Aaria Franklin F Yellow Il Koryo Nz 4.566
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

98
189
367

372

Name

Aanya Duhan
Curtis Ding
Jahkhan Edwards

Destiny Aranui

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Yellow Youth 8yo-9yo M/F

F Yellow I Flinn Taekwondo Academy 5.382

M Yellow IlI Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 6.066

M Yellow Il Koryo Nz 5.982

F Yellow I Koryo Nz 4.516
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Ref No. Rego No.

11
12
I3

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

145

41

571

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Yellow Youth 10yo-11yo M/F

AASHNA GAUTAM F Yellow Il Flinn Taekwondo Academy 5.816
Casper Bright M Yellow I Dragon Taekwondo 3.966
Kaitlin Gilliver F Yellow Il Hartmann Taekwondo 5.133
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Ref No. Rego No.

11
12
I3

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

94
100
144

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Yellow Youth 12yo-14yo M/F

Mahin Singh M Yellow Il Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.266
Pietra Ribeiro Kelly F Yellow | Koryo Nz 5.465
AARIAN GAUTAM M Yellow IlI Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.016
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

123

18

Name

TYLER BULLIVANT

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Yellow Jnr 12-14 Male
M Yellow Il Koryo Nz 5.732
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

93
95

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Yellow 41yo-50yo M/F
Thakur Manas Singh M Yellow IlI Flinn Taekwondo Academy 5.099

Jyoti Singh F Yellow I Flinn Taekwondo Academy 3.716
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

425

Name

Zion Taukamo

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Blue Youth up to 7yo M/F
M One Taekwondo 5.549
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

96

298
487
510
513
526
556

Name

Aarin Singh
Elias Keen
Hadin Choi
Dana Kim
Oscar Kim
Jayden An

Louis Gyuhyun Oh

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score Medal

Recognized Indiv Blue Youth 8yo-9yo M/F

M Flinn Taekwondo Academy 5.116

M Hoju Martial Arts 5.216

M Pk Taekwondo 5.882 - Bronze
F Hk Taekwondo 6.015 Gold

M Hk Taekwondo 6.249 Gold

F Hk Taekwondo 6.132 Silver

M Hk Taekwondo 5.632 - Bronze

“J Internet€ntries

The beginning of a great event

Page 8/55 Monday 6 May 2024 05:51:06 PM



Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

201
366
395
497

502

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Blue Youth 10yo-11yo M/F
Ellijah Porsbro-Pedersen M Hoju Martial Arts 5.733
Hawaiiki Edwards M Koryo Nz 5.866
Jio Kang M Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 6.233
Roy Kim F Hk Taekwondo 5.516
Zia Reyes F One Taekwondo 5.249
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

496

Name

Joy Kim

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Blue Youth 12yo-14yo M/F
F Hk Taekwondo 5.849
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

303
557

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Blue Junior 15yo0-17yo M/F

Emma Trebilco F Blue I Kicks Martial Arts 0
Ashleigh Berthelsen F Blue I Asp Taekwondo 4,932
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

63
276

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Blue 31yo-40yo M/F

Yvette Ryan F Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 5.732
Belinda Donaldson F Blue Il Hoju Martial Arts 6.149
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Ref No. Rego No.

11
12
I3

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

394
490
528

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Blue 41yo-50yo M/F

Jung Han Kang M Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 6.266
Su Myung Lee F Blue Il Hk Taekwondo 6.466
Bridie Reid F Blue Il Russell Macarthur Tkd 4.883
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

14

290
355
511
525
552
562
592

Name

George Bostock
Roy Kidd
Isabella Viado
Lihan Kim

Lucy An

Quade Taylor
Vincent Choi

Luke Griffin

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Red Youth 8yo-9yo M/F

M I Koryo Nz 5.116
M I  Hoju Martial Arts 5.866
F I Global Martial Arts 5.799
M I Hk Taskwondo 4.799
M I Hk Taskwondo 5.899
M I Hartmann Taekwondo 5.016
M I  Hk Tacskwondo 5.366
M I One Taekwondo 4.966
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

97

253
289
371
483
504
530
593

Name

Faye Grimes
Loke Ojeswi
Chloe Wong
Harmony Aranui
Ethan Lin

Ella Kim

Amia Jones

Jack Griffin

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Red Youth 10yo-11yo M/F

F GEI 5th Element Martial Arts 6.699
M EEII  Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 4.949
F I Hoju Martial Arts 6.149
F I Koryo Nz 5.066
M I Pk Taekwondo 4.999
F I Hk Taskwondo 6.365
F I Hk Tacskwondo 6.265
M I One Taekwondo 5.283
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

11
37
40
258
309
310
411
470
529

Name

Tahu Heremia

Ella Pletea

Piper Bright

Hau Ho

Dayzi Jones

Rubi Little

Evie Tafilipepe-Gorine
Skye McKinnon

Ella Jones

Sex

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Red Youth 12yo-14yo M/F

M

F
F
M
F
F

I  Koryo Nz 5.733
GEIM Dragon Taekwondo 4.933
I Dragon Taekwondo 5.016
GEII South Region Taekwondo And Aus ComlygoMartial Arts
LI Asp Taekwondo 5.582
I Asp Taekwondo 5.199
I  One Taekwondo 6.316
LI Kyu Taekwondo 6.466
I Hk Taekwondo 6.182
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

11
12
I3

165
257
601

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Red Junior 15yo0-17yo M/F
Steve John M I  Flinn Taeckwondo Academy 6.433
Lychee Ho F I  South Region Taekwondo And Aus ComlaaigMartial Arts
Chloe Nguyen F I South Region Taekwondo And Aus ComlagigMartial Arts
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

24

57

117

575

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Red 18yo0-30yo M/F
Shayna McDowell F I Tans Taekwondo 5.899
Nathan Ryan M ECHII  Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 5.982
MOHAMMED YOUNUS NAM  GEHII  Jayanth Reddy International Taekwondo Academy
Ruby Sokol F I  Kyu Taskwondo 6.199
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

116

389

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Red 31yo0-40yo M/F
MUzZAMMIL UDDIN MOHAWMEIGECII  Jayanth Reddy International Taekwondo Academy

Midori Mihara F I  Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 6.699
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Ref No. Rego No.

11
12
I3

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

252
396
554

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Red 41yo-50yo M/F
Anil Ojeswi M I  Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 6.049
Luke Shuley M ECHII  Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 5.732
Amanda Keller F I Hedland Taeckwondo Club 5.982
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

60
474

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Red 51yo0-60yo M/F
Greg Shoebridge M I  Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 5.883
Kye Sim Kim F I  Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 6.215
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

481

493

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Black Youth 8yo-9yo M/F

JUWON HAN M Pk Taekwondo 0
Subin hera Shin F Hk Taekwondo 0
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

77

124
408
409
ar7
512
520
545
573

Name

Skyler Hock
Raina Mahajan
Ella Taukamo

Ira Bauer

Amal Warakaulle
Lia Kim

Oliver Nichols
Yuna Lee

Leah Kang

Sex

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Rank Club

Recognized Indiv Black Youth 10-11yo M/F

F

F

Adelaide Taekwondo Academy
Flinn Taekwondo Academy
Global Martial Arts

One Taekwondo

Pk Taekwondo

Hk Taekwondo

Hk Taekwondo

Hk Taekwondo

Hk Taekwondo
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

111

112

103
123
126
186
275
324
454
467
476
503
527

561

Name

Noah Azzopardi
Ray Mahajan
Eden Nguyen
Katrina Karolson
Seth Donaldson
Tahlia Starling
Shayna Dayal
Julia McLaren
Daham Warakaulle
Chen-Yu Yu
Yuahn Shin

Angela Choi

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Black Youth 12-14yo M/F

M Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0
M Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0
F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0
F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0
M Hoju Martial Arts 0
F Hartmann Taekwondo 0
F One Taekwondo 0
F Halls Taekwondo 0
M Pk Taekwondo 0
M One Taekwondo 0
F Hk Taekwondo 0
F Hk Taekwondo 0
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

113

121

569
59

Jessica Murphy

Anunt Ghoshal

Poomsae Results

F Jmt Taekwondo 0
M Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 0
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

20

91

127
184
287
370
375
148
518

Name

Tyler Luisi

Sian mcgilligan
Siena Settimio
Magdalene Karolson
Orion Beattie
Santarna Aranui
Jake Champion
Liam Burgers

Noah Irwin

Sex

Recognized Indiv Black Jnr 15y0-17yo M/F

M

F

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Rank

1st Dan
3rd Dan
3rd Dan
1st Dan
1st Dan
1st Dan
2nd Dan
1st Dan

4th Dan

Club

Koryo Nz

Flinn Taekwondo Academy
Adelaide Taekwondo Academy

Flinn Taekwondo Academy

Hoju Martial Arts
Koryo Nz
Koryo Nz
Martial Arts Spirit

Halls Taekwondo
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

169
200
450
585

598

Name

Lena Nguyen
Crystel Gonzales
Roman Castiglione
Tegan Berry-Smith

Blake Murray

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Black 18yo-30yo M/F

F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0

F 5th Element Martial Arts 0

M Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 0

F Adelaide Taekwondo Academy 0

M Taephoon Martial Arts Academy 0
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

115

147

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Black 31yo-40yo M/F
JANAKI TAMANG F Dynamic Taekwondo Dojang 0
Ming-Chia Chen F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

15
67
101

102

Name

Luke Walsh

Alex Kelly
Stephanie Bennett
Adrian Azzopardi

Becky Azzopardi

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Black 41yo-50yo M/F

M Swordsmen Martial Arts 5.249

M Koryo Nz 5.349

F Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 6.099

M Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.349

F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.86
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

119

584

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Indiv Black 51yo-60yo M/F
Majella brassil F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.049
David King M Kma Brisbane 5.866
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

161

Name

Sheena Kennedy

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Indiv Black 61lyo+ M/F
F Reeves Taekwondo 6.332
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

103
126
186
275
286
404
467
524
531

Name

Noah Azzopardi
Eden Nguyen
Katrina Karolson
Seth Donaldson
Savannah Cordero
Ziggy Rank

Julia McLaren
Jayden Lee

Joanne Kim

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club
WT Black 12-14yo M/F
M Flinn Taekwondo Academy
F Flinn Taekwondo Academy
F Flinn Taekwondo Academy
M Hoju Martial Arts
F City West Taekwondo
M One Taekwondo
F Halls Taekwondo
M Hk Taekwondo
F Hk Taekwondo
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

111

112

91

108
127
162
184
234
235
287
361
370
375
410

Name

Sian mcgilligan
Urvi Sadana
Siena Settimio
Alex John
Magdalene Karolson
Abbey Nguyen
Eric Nguyen
Orion Beattie
Alexander Choo
Santarna Aranui
Jake Champion

Evelyn Moran

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
WT Black 15-17yo M/F

F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.616

F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 7.049

F Adelaide Taekwondo Academy 6.216

M Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.816

F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 5.965

F South Region Taekwondo And Aus ComhatMartial Arts
M South Region Taekwondo And Aus Comla@oMartial Arts
M Hoju Martial Arts 5.999

M City West Taekwondo 7.399

F Koryo Nz 5.915

M Koryo Nz 6.565

F One Taekwondo 5.749
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

113
114
115
116
118
119
120

421
423
457
494
516
518
533

Alicia Grigg
Ashlee Grigg
Misha Baird

Choi Yee Chloe Li
Cheyoon Kim
Noah Irwin

EunKyeol Han

Poomsae Results

F
F City West Taekwondo
F One Taekwondo

City West Taekwondo

F Hk Taekwondo
M Hk Taekwondo
M Halls Taekwondo

F One Taekwondo
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

118
169
200
330
492
585
598

Name

Orla Brassil

Lena Nguyen
Crystel Gonzales
Tayla Eckley
Daniela Trigilia
Tegan Berry-Smith

Blake Murray

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club

WT Black 18-30yo M/F
F Flinn Taekwondo Academy

Flinn Taekwondo Academy
5th Element Martial Arts
F 4th Dan City West Taekwondo

F Flinn Taekwondo Academy
F Adelaide Taekwondo Academy
M Taephoon Martial Arts Academy
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

17

147
405
580

Name

Lorraine Bainbridge
Ming-Chia Chen
Evie Rank

Heewon Park

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
WT Black 31-40yo M/F

F Koryo Nz 4.549

F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.116

F One Taekwondo 6.732

M Hk Taekwondo 7.283
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Ref No. Rego No.

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

15

102
176
360

Name

Alex Kelly
Becky Azzopardi
Shirly Sieh

Victor Choo

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
WT Black 41-50yo M/F

M Koryo Nz 5.599

F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.765

F Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 6.433

M City West Taekwondo 6.832
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

12

I3

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

119
501
584

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
WT Black 51-60yo M/F
Majella brassil F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 5.999
Tung Nguyen M South Region Taekwondo And Aus ComlyaigMartial Arts
David King M Kma Brisbane 6.183
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Ref No. Rego No.

11

2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

161

Name

Sheena Kennedy

INDIVIDUAL POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
WT Black 66yo+ M/F
F Reeves Taekwondo 6.616
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

P4
P4

95
93

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Pairs Yellow Belt 41yo+ M/F
Jyoti Singh F Yellow Il Flinn Taekwondo Academy
Thakur Manas Singh M Yellow Il Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No.

P20

P25
P25

P30
P30

Rego No.

395

510
513

526
556

Name

Jio Kang

Dana Kim
Oscar Kim

Jayden An
Louis Gyuhyun Oh

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Pairs Blue Belt up to 11yo M/F

M Blue Il Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 6.116
F Hk Taekwondo
M Hk Taekwondo 6.432
F Blue Il Hk Taekwondo
M Hk Taekwondo 6.199
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The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

P19

394

Name

Jung Han Kang

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Pairs Blue Belt 41+yo M/F
M Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 0
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2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No.

P10

P11
P11

P16
P26

P33
P33

P34

Rego No.

253

290
289

371
511

530
504

562

Name

Loke Ojeswi

Roy Kidd
Chloe Wong

Harmony Aranui
Lihan Kim

Amia Jones
Ella Kim

Vincent Choi

Sex

Recognized Pairs Red Belt up to 11yo M/F
Sunbae Korean Matrtial Arts

<

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Rank
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Club

Hoju Martial Arts
Hoju Martial Arts

Koryo Nz
Hk Taekwondo

Hk Taekwondo
Hk Taekwondo

Hk Taekwondo

Score

5.533

6.099
5.283

5.482

6.249
5.482

Medal

Gold

Silver

Gold

» | Internet€ntries

The beginning of a great event



2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

P9

252

Name

Anil Ojeswi

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Pairs Red Belt 41+yo M/F
M EII Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 0
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Medal
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The beginning of a great event



2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

P27
P27

573
512

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score

Recognized Pairs Black Belt up to 11yo M/F

Leah Kang F Hk Taekwondo
Lia Kim F Hk Taekwondo 0
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Medal

Gold

] lnternstEntrigg

The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No.

P12
P12

P31
P31

Rego No.

560
324

561
527

Name

Harper Blackley
Tahlia Starling

Angela Choi
Yuahn Shin

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Pairs Black Belt 12yo-14yo M/F

F Hartmann Taekwondo

F Hartmann Taekwondo 0
F Hk Taekwondo

F Hk Taekwondo 0
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Medal

Bronze

Silver

] lnternstEntriﬁg

The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

P14
P14

370
375

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Pairs Black Belt 15yo0-17yo M/F
Santarna Aranui F Koryo Nz
Jake Champion M Koryo Nz 0
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Medal

Gold
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The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

P24
P24

580
506

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Pairs Black Belt 31yo-40yo M/F
Heewon Park M Hk Taekwondo
Taeyung Song M Hk Taekwondo 7.082
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Medal

Gold

] lnternstEntrigg

The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

P6
P6

101
102

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
Recognized Pairs Black Belt 41+yo M/F
Adrian Azzopardi M Flinn Taekwondo Academy
Becky Azzopardi F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0
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Medal

Gold

] lnternstEntrigg

The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

P29
P29

531
524

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
WT Pairs Black Belt 12-14yo M/F
Joanne Kim F Hk Taekwondo
Jayden Lee M Hk Taekwondo 6.699
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Medal

Gold

] lnternstEntrigg

The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No.

P7
P7

P8
P8

P13
P13

P15
P15

P22

P28

Rego No.

162
108

234
235

361
421

370
375

494

516

Name

Alex John
Urvi Sadana

Abbey Nguyen
Eric Nguyen

Alexander Choo
Alicia Grigg

Santarna Aranui
Jake Champion

Choi Yee Chloe Li

Cheyoon Kim

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
WT Pairs Black Belt 15-17yo M/F
M Flinn Taekwondo Academy
F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.616
F South Region Taekwondo And Aus Combat Martial Arts
M South Region Taekwondo And Aus ComlggoMartial Arts
M City West Taekwondo
F City West Taekwondo 6.799
F Koryo Nz
M Koryo Nz 6.966
F Hk Taekwondo 7.082
M Hk Taekwondo 7.082
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Medal

Bronze

Silver

Gold

Gold

Bronze
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The beginning of a great event



2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

P1

P2

16
17

Name

Maui Oliver

Lorraine Bainbridge

PAIRS POOMSAE RESULTS

Sex Rank Club Score
WT Pairs Black Belt 31lyo+ M/F

M Koryo Nz 5.249

F Koryo Nz 5.249
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Medal

Gold
Gold
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The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

T1
T1

186
126

TEAM POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
WT Teams Black Belt 12-14yo Female
Katrina Karolson F Flinn Taekwondo Academy
Eden Nguyen F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0
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Medal

Gold

] lnternstEntrigg

The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

T3
T3
T3

184
91
108

TEAM POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
WT Teams Black Belt 15-17yo Female
Magdalene Karolson F Flinn Taekwondo Academy
Sian mcgilligan F Flinn Taekwondo Academy
Urvi Sadana F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 6.983
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Medal

Gold

] lnternstEntrigg

The beginning of a great event




2024 Gold Coast Open Taekwondo Championships

Ref No. Rego No.

T2
T2
T2

118
169
492

TEAM POOMSAE RESULTS

Name Sex Rank Club Score
WT Teams Black Belt 18-30yo Female
Orla Brassil F Flinn Taekwondo Academy
Lena Nguyen F Flinn Taekwondo Academy
Daniela Trigilia F Flinn Taekwondo Academy 0
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Medal

Gold
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The beginning of a great event




